

Est on A/C Bill

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Surge mandir to from Arora					
Agency - Ram Kumar Mishra					
Agg. No - 18/20-21					
Agg. Amount - 5732486.00					
A.A. Amount - (vide letter No. 1239 7.11.2019)					
const. amt - 53.27 lacs					
T.S. Amount -					
const. amt - 58.335 lacs					
Date of commencement - 21.03.2020					
Date of comp - 20.12.2020					
Date of Est. Agt - 30.6.2020					
1) Pl. & setting iron bar					
sign board - do					all
Qty - 2 NW					
2) const. of reference & working					
bench mark - do					all
Qty - 0.780 km					
3) const. of reference pillar					
do - all					comp
Qty - 0.780 km					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

1) P/V 4. flying mmbst
sign board. — do — all
QV TMBP ① = 2 MW
@ RS 11444.40/each — RS 22889. w

2)
1) const. of reference
& working bench mark
— do — all comp
QV TMBP ① = 0.780 km
@ RS 10290.44/km — RS 8027. p

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3) const. of reference pillar — do — all					
QVTMBP(1) = 0.7801 km					
@ Rs 10,504.52/km — Rs 8194.00					
4) cleaning & grubbing road land — do — all					
QVTMBP(2) = 0.23 Hwt					
@ Rs 51173.76/Hwt — Rs 11761.00					
5) const. of Embankment 1000m lead — do — all					
QVTMBP(2) = 97.88 m ³					
@ Rs 174.94/m ³ — Rs 17123.00					
6) const. of Embankment 100m lead — do — all					
QVTMBP(2) = 228.57 m ³					
@ Rs 58.70/m ³ — Rs 13405.00					
7) excavation for road way in soil — do — all					
QVTMBP(2) = 67.95 m ³					
@ Rs 74.16/m ³ — Rs 5039.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8) Const. of G.S.D. grading					
- I do - all					
Q.V.T.M.P.C. = 264.83 m ²					
@ Rs 2868.40/m ² -					Rs 759638.00
9) P.V. laying, spreading					
W.B.M. G-3 - do - all					
Q.V.T.M.P.C. = 205.325 m ²					
@ Rs 3572.52/m ² -					Rs 733536.00
					1579612.00
Addl. B.S.T. - (+)					189553.00
Addl. L.C. - (+)					15796.00

Net - 1784961.00


 09/11/2020
 DE